

BSBD/2020-21/MMGS4(SC)

Bamgal school to Jygaah tola Middle
school Bamas tola.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi

DIVISION

Baysi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1072

M/S TIRUPATI ENT.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

14/4/37-145/46 1.14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① setting out pillars - vide Page No - (01) -					
(i) Benchmark pillar - 01 Nm. Rn. 4495.37 each - Rn					4495.37
(ii) Reference pillar - 03 Nm. Rn 2058.73 each - Rn					6176.19
② clearing and grubbing road land - du - du - vide Page No (01) - 0.4459 Hae Rn 49496.70 / Hae Rn					22071.20
③ H.P. E/W in excavation for found. of structure - du - du - vide Page No (02) - 29.80 m ² Rn 285.17 / m ² - Rn					8498.20
④ P/V M/S (1:2.5:5) in walling course - du - du - vide Page No (02) - 4.60 m ² Rn 5823.52 / m ² - Rn					26788.20
⑤ plain / reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure - du - du - vide Page No (02) - 33.74 m ² Rn 6700.02 / m ² - Rn					2,26,059.20

Continuation

Rn 2,94,087.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	2,94,082=
⑥ P/V and laying R.C.C. pipe NP-3 — do — do					
vide Page No (02) — 7.50m					
efr 3653.03/m — R.					27,398=
⑦ Painting on Parapet wall with two coats — do — do					
vide Page No (02) — 20.64 m ²					
efr 95.63/m ² — R.					19742=
⑧ P/V concrete pipe duct 300mm dia — do — do					
vide Page No (03) — 2 Nos					

efr 9617.60 each — R. 19,2352=

⑨ Const. of sub-grade — do — do

vide Page No (03) — 1193.05 m³

efr 176.75/m³ — R. 2,10,872=

⑩ Const. of granular sub base — do — do

vide Page No (04) — 420.4 m³

efr 2754.61/m³ — R. 11,58,0662=

⑪ P/V laying, spreading and compacting W.B.D

Gr-3 — do — do

vide Page No (05) — 184.87 m³

efr. 3508.51/m³ — R. 6,48,6182=

R. 23,60,2502=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	23,60,250=
(12) P/V and applying Prime coat with bituminous emulsion - do - do					
vide Page No (06) - 1535.62 ^{ml}					
				CR 42.57/m ² - Rn	65,346=
(13) P/V and applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion - do - do					
vide Page No (07) - 1535.02 ^{ml}					
				CR 14.60/m ² - Rn	22,4112=
(14) Const. of plain cement pavement - do - do					
vide Page No (07) - 1488 ^{sf}					
				CR 74.69.17/m ² - Rn	11,11,485=
(15) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - do - do					
vide Page No (08) -					
(i) For 100m - 242.01 m ³					
				CR 175.11/m ³ - Rn	42,378=
(ii) For 100m - 339.33 m ³					
				CR 131.40/m ³ - Rn	44,452=
(16) Const. of earthen shoulder - do - do					
vide Page No (09) - 352.53 m ³					

Continuation

R 36,46,324=

Kumar Tibrewa

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Boundary pillars — ch ch					
vide Page No (1) — 08 Nm					
each 505.80 each — R					40,4620
(22) p/v and fixing Retro					
reflective — ch ch					
vide Page No (1)					
(i) 60 mm equilateral					
triangle Page No (1)					
— 04					
each 3806.56 each — R					15,26620
(ii) 60 mm circular — ch					
vide Page No (12) — 02 Nm					
each 5078.47 each — R					10,15620
(iii) 60 mm x 60 mm rectangles					
vide Page No (12) — 2 Nm					
each 7051.45 each — R					14,10320
(iv) 60 mm side octagons					
vide Page No (12) — 02 Nm					
each 8934.34 each — R					17,94920
(23) Painting of trees of					
wood — ch ch					
vide Page No (12) — 64 Nm					
each 799.22 each — R					51,15020
(24) Road marking with					
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound					
— ch ch					

Continuation

R 42,18,73820

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.R.R.	42,18,738
Vide Page No (12) -				80 m ²	
				ch 735.40 each -	58,832
(25) P/V and laying with applied thermo plastic compound					
do do					
Vide Page No (12) -				47.40 m ²	
				ch 833.58 m ² -	39,512
				Rs	43,17,082
Labour cess 1%				Rs	43,171
GST 12%				Rs	5,18,050
				Rs	48,78,303

Below 0.05% @ Rs 24392

Rs 48,75,864

30.6.2020

Sd/-
30.6.2020

JE

Cst
Dy
02/07/20